16

39

nom

DAMERY Jean Pierre
MORANT Jacky
FAGOT Noél
LAMBERT Patrice
CUENCA Régis
GEORGELET Thierry
TESTU Thierry
NIVELLE Franck
PHILIPPOT Loic
ARNOULD Francis
ZENDER Cédric
BONFILS Fabien
DESMOORT Laurent
DEMART Cyril
CUVILLIER Sébastien
TOUSSAINT Marc
COLLIN Joel
CARUZZ| Eric
MAILLARD Francois
COFFIN Jean Yves
CATTINI Alain
DUCHENE Christophe
MOLLE Sylvain
BRACHET Stéphane
GREVIN Régis
PICOT Manuel
FOURNEL Florent
BRACONNIER Jean-Michel
LEMONT Xavier
DENIS Grégory
CAHART David
TISSOT Valérie
DENOUILLE Benjamin
COLLINET Florent
MONNAY Paul-Alain
CHAUDRUC Mickael
RENARD Xavier
FRANCE Ludovic
ANCELIN Yvon
TRUTT Dominigue
SENECHAL Didier
MUTELET Philippe
POUPLY Hervé
ARDINAT Pascal
BOUCHUT Francis
MOTA Hervé
MESIERES Frédéric
AYOUBI Oscar Oussama
POTIER Marc
SINGUERLE Line
BUCHHOLTZ Franck
HUSSON Lysian
DOSSEREAUX Laurent
PONSIN Bruno

cat
V75
V70
V65
V60
V60
V60
V60
V55
V55
V55
V45
V45
V40
V40
V40
V65
V65
V60
V60
V55
V55
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V40
V40
V40
V85
V75
V70
V65
V65
V65
V60
V60
V60
V60
V60
V55
V55
V50
V50
V50

Classement Général saison 2024-2025

club

STENAY
MONTCY
TAGNON

LES MAZURES
CLIRON
GLAIRE
VIVIER
TAGNON
TAGNON
GLAIRE
CMATT
REVIN-HAYBOISE
CARIGNAN
CMATT
CARIGNAN
VIVIER
VOUZIERS
WARCQ
VIVIER

VIVIER
MONTCY
ROCROI
AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES
LES MAZURES
CARIGNAN
LES MAZURES
LA NEUVILLE
GLAIRE
RETHEL
ROCROI
VIVIER
GLAIRE
REVIN-HAYBOISE
ROCROI

LA NEUVILLE
SEDAN
CLIRON
CLIRON
ETREPIGNY
CMATT
TAGNON
CMATT
CLIRON
GLAIRE

LES MAZURES
WARCQ
NOUVION-FLIZE
GLAIRE
RETHEL
TAGNON
RETHEL

LES MAZURES
LA NEUVILLE
LA NEUVILLE

CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

J1i J2 J3 J4 J5

pts vict. vict. vict. vict. vict.
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75

94

CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

Classement Général saison 2024-2025 J1 32 33 34 35
nom cat club pts vict. vict. vict. vict. vict.
CANNIAUX Aurélien V50 NOUVION-FLIZE 6 2
HOLVOET Stéphane V45 LA NEUVILLE 6 2
PIATKOWSKI Romain V45 LA NEUVILLE 6 2
BERTRAND Antoine V40 MONTHERME 6 2
LEFLON Sébastien V40 BAZEILLES 6 2
BALDINI Michel V85  CMATT 5 1
ZANOLETTI William V75 NOUZONVILLE 5 1
ROUSSEAUX Bernard V70 LA NEUVILLE 5 1
MIGNON Jean Jacques V70 VOUZIERS 5 1
BISTON Philippe V65  CLIRON 5 1
BRASSEUR Patrick V65  VIVIER 5 1
DESMOORT Martine V65  CLIRON 5 1
WERY Régis V65  WARCQ 5 1
FAGOT Nathalie V60  TAGNON 5 1
JOWYK Nathaly V60  WARCQ 5 1
DUBUS Doris V50 ROCROI 5 1
BOURDON Laurent V50 CARIGNAN 5 1
RENARD Nadege V40  VIVIER 5 1
MANTEAU Sébastien V40 MONTHERME 5 1
ROUSSEAUX Baptiste V40 LA NEUVILLE 5 1
THRO Bénigne V80 RETHEL 4 0
ROBINET Dominique V70 CMATT 4 0
BOIZARD Pascal V70  VIVIER 4 0
CHARDARD Philippe V65 LES MAZURES 4 0
BERNARD Philippe V65 ETREPIGNY 4 0
GILLES Martine V60 WARCQ 4 0
MONFORT Régis V60 LA NEUVILLE 4 0
PAPIER Christophe V60  CMATT 4 0
FIABANE Eraldo V60  VOUZIERS 4 0
TATINCLAUX Hervé V55 MONTCY 4 0
MOREAUX Hélene V55  VOUZIERS 4 0
BURNET Frédéric V45 MONTCY 4 0
DECOLNET Joachim V45  GLAIRE 4 0
DENOUILLE Sandra V45 REVIN-HAYBOISE 4 0
BISKUPSKI Jennifer V40 REVIN-HAYBOISE 4 0
ROGISSART Aurélie V40 MONTCY 4 0
CORNET Alexis V40  VIVIER 4 0
CHANZY Julien V40  TAGNON 4 0
PINAS Nicolas V40  GLAIRE 4 0
SIMONET Marc V70 VOUZIERS 0 exc
MORANT Denis V70 CARIGNAN 0 exc
NOIZET Jean Paul V70 TAGNON 0 exc
RAGUET Jean-Paul V65 GLAIRE 0 exc
COSSON Lysiane V60  CMATT 0 exc
LAZNY Georges V60 WARCQ 0 exc
ANGIUS Bruno V60 LES MAZURES 0 exc
LARUE Catherine V60 CMATT 0 exc
CIENKI FOSTIER Nathalie V55 LES MAZURES 0 exc
DEMAREZ David V55 LES MAZURES 0 exc
CLAUSSE David V50 LA NEUVILLE 0 exc
BIGORGNE Michael V50 MONTHERME 0 exc
GIULIANI Christophe V45 LES MAZURES 0 exc
PELTRIAUX Guillaume V40 MONTHERME 0 exc
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

Classement par Catégorie saison 2024-2025

14

18

20

25

14

19

21
22

Classement
nom
ZENDER Cédric
BONFILS Fabien
DESMOORT Laurent
DEMART Cyril
CUVILLIER Sébastien
DENIS Grégory
CAHART David
DENOUILLE Benjamin
COLLINET Florent
MONNAY Paul-Alain
CHAUDRUC Mickael
RENARD Xavier
FRANCE Ludovic
HOLVOET Stéphane
PIATKOWSKI Romain
BERTRAND Antoine
LEFLON Sébastien
MANTEAU Sébastien
ROUSSEAUX Baptiste
BURNET Frédéric
DECOLNET Joachim
CORNET Alexis
CHANZY Julien
PINAS Nicolas
GIULIANI Christophe
PELTRIAUX Guillaume

Classement
nom
TISSOT Valérie
RENARD Nadege
DENOUILLE Sandra
BISKUPSKI Jennifer
ROGISSART Aurélie

Classement
nom
NIVELLE Franck
PHILIPPOT Loic
ARNOULD Francis
COFFIN Jean Yves
CATTINI Alain
DUCHENE Christophe
MOLLE Sylvain
BRACHET Stéphane
GREVIN Régis
PICOT Manuel
FOURNEL Florent
BRACONNIER Jean-Michel
LEMONT Xavier
BUCHHOLTZ Franck
HUSSON Lysian
DOSSEREAUX Laurent
PONSIN Bruno
CANNIAUX Aurélien
DUBUS Doris
BOURDON Laurent
TATINCLAUX Hervé
DEMAREZ David
CLAUSSE David
BIGORGNE Michael

Classement

nom
SINGUERLE Line
MOREAUX Hélene
CIENKI FOSTIER Nathalie

V40 - V45 Messieurs
cat club
V45 CMATT
V45 REVIN-HAYBOISE
V40 CARIGNAN
V40 CMATT
V40 CARIGNAN
V45 ROCROI
V45 VIVIER
V45 REVIN-HAYBOISE
V45 ROCROI
V45 LA NEUVILLE
V40 SEDAN
V40 CLIRON
V40 CLIRON
V45 LA NEUVILLE
V45 LA NEUVILLE
V40 MONTHERME
V40 BAZEILLES
V40 MONTHERME
V40 LA NEUVILLE
V45 MONTCY
V45 GLAIRE
V40 VIVIER
V40 TAGNON
V40 GLAIRE
V45 LES MAZURES
V40 MONTHERME
V40 - V45 Féminines
cat club
V45 GLAIRE
V40 VIVIER
V45 REVIN-HAYBOISE
V40 REVIN-HAYBOISE
V40 MONTCY
V50 - V55 Messieurs
cat club
V55 TAGNON
V55 TAGNON
V55 GLAIRE
V55 VIVIER
V55 MONTCY
V50 ROCROI
V50 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES
V50 LES MAZURES
V50 CARIGNAN
V50 LES MAZURES
V50 LA NEUVILLE
V50 GLAIRE
V50 RETHEL
V55 RETHEL
V50 LES MAZURES
V50 LA NEUVILLE
V50 LA NEUVILLE
V50 NOUVION-FLIZE
V50 ROCROI
V50 CARIGNAN
V55 MONTCY
V55 LES MAZURES
V50 LA NEUVILLE
V50 MONTHERME
V50 - V55 Féminines
cat club
V55 TAGNON
V55 VOUZIERS
V55 LES MAZURES
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

Classement par Catégorie saison 2024-2025

10

18

21

26

13

Classement V60 -

nom cat
FAGOT Noél V65
LAMBERT Patrice V60
CUENCA Régis V60
GEORGELET Thierry V60
TESTU Thierry V60
TOUSSAINT Marc V65
COLLIN Joel V65
CARUZZI Eric V60
MAILLARD Francgois V60
MUTELET Philippe V65
POUPLY Hervé V65
ARDINAT Pascal V65
BOUCHUT Francis V60
MOTA Hervé V60
MESIERES Frédéric V60
AYOUBI Oscar Oussama V60
POTIER Marc V60
BISTON Philippe V65
BRASSEUR Patrick V65
WERY Régis V65
CHARDARD Philippe V65
BERNARD Philippe V65
MONFORT Régis V60
PAPIER Christophe V60
FIABANE Eraldo V60
RAGUET Jean-Paul V65
LAZNY Georges V60
ANGIUS Bruno V60

Classement V60 -

nom cat
DESMOORT Martine V65
FAGOT Nathalie V60
JOWYK Nathaly V60
GILLES Martine V60
COSSON Lysiane V60
LARUE Catherine V60

Classement V70 -

nom cat
DAMERY Jean Pierre V75
MORANT Jacky V70
TRUTT Dominique V75
SENECHAL Didier V70
ZANOLETTI William V75
ROUSSEAUX Bernard V70
MIGNON Jean Jacques V70
BOIZARD Pascal V70
SIMONET Marc V70
MORANT Denis V70
NOIZET Jean Paul V70

Classement V70 -

nom cat
ROBINET Dominique V70

Classement V80 -

nom cat
ANCELIN Yvon V85
BALDINI Michel V85
THRO Bénigne V80
Classement
nom cat
TISSOT Valérie V45
SINGUERLE Line V55
DESMOORT Martine V65
FAGOT Nathalie V60
JOWYK Nathaly V60
RENARD Nadege V40
ROBINET Dominique V70
GILLES Martine V60
MOREAUX Hélene V55
DENOUILLE Sandra V45
BISKUPSKI Jennifer V40
ROGISSART Aurélie V40
COSSON Lysiane V60
LARUE Catherine V60
CIENKI FOSTIER Nathalie V55

V65 Messieurs

club

TAGNON

LES MAZURES
CLIRON
GLAIRE
VIVIER

VIVIER
VOUZIERS
WARCQ
VIVIER

CMATT
CLIRON
GLAIRE

LES MAZURES
WARCQ
NOUVION-FLIZE
GLAIRE
RETHEL
CLIRON
VIVIER
WARCQ

LES MAZURES
ETREPIGNY
LA NEUVILLE
CMATT
VOUZIERS
GLAIRE
WARCQ

LES MAZURES

V65 Féminines

club
CLIRON
TAGNON
WARCQ
WARCQ
CMATT
CMATT

V75 Messieurs

club

STENAY
MONTCY
CMATT
TAGNON
NOUZONVILLE
LA NEUVILLE
VOUZIERS
VIVIER
VOUZIERS
CARIGNAN
TAGNON

V75 Féminines

club
CMATT

V85 Messieurs

club
ETREPIGNY
CMATT
RETHEL

Féminin

club

GLAIRE

TAGNON

CLIRON

TAGNON

WARCQ

VIVIER

CMATT

WARCQ
VOUZIERS
REVIN-HAYBOISE
REVIN-HAYBOISE
MONTCY

CMATT

CMATT

LES MAZURES
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